
The Multi-function Tag is an effective 
loss prevention solution that adapts 
to a wide array of products.  Easy to 
apply and remove, the multi-function 
tag is durable, versatile and reusable.  
Multi-function tags can be requested 
with standard or super locks, and can 
also be configured with RF (8.2 MHz) or 
AM (58 KHz) inlays.  Strength, security, 
customer accessibility, and flexibility are 
strengths that the mutli-function tag will 
introduce within your organization.

General Use and Application
• Hardware
• Bottles
• Sporting Goods
• Available in RF and AM
• Visible deterrent to would-be thieves

Protect Products. Prevent Loss. Secure Your Bottom Line. 
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Internal Dimensions
(H x W x D)

Extermal Dimensions
(H x W x D) Case QtyDescriptionItem #

INFORMATION

PPS

287021

286021

387021

386021

Small Multi-Function Tag - 
Std RF

Small Multi-Function Tag - 
Std AM

Small Multi-Function Tag - 
Super RF

Small Multi-Function Tag - 
Super AM

20 x 16-28 x 20 mm
(.79” x .63-1.1” x .8” in)

20 x 16-28 x 20 mm
(.79” x .63-1.1” x .8” in)

20 x 16-28 x 20 mm
(.79” x .63-1.1” x .79” in)

20 x 16-28 x 20 mm
(.79” x .63-1.1” x .79” in)

20 x 70 x 55 mm
(.79” x 2.76” x 2.17” in)

20 x 70 x 55 mm
(.79” x 2.76” x 2.17” in)

20 x 70 x 55 mm
(.79” x 2.76” x 2.17” in)

20 x 70 x 55 mm
(.79” x 2.76” x 2.17” in)

100

287022

286022

145 x 58-83 x 29 mm
(5.71” x 2.28-3.27” x 1.14” in)

145 x 58-83 x 29 mm
(5.71” x 2.28-3.27” x 1.14” in)

145 x 132 x 29 mm
(5.71” x 5.2” x 1.14” in)

145 x 132 x 29 mm
(5.71” x 5.2” x 1.14” in)

100

100

100

100

100

387022

386022

145 x 58-83 x 29 mm
(5.71” x 2.28-3.27” x 1.14” in)

145 x 58-83 x 29 mm
(5.71” x 2.28-3.27” x 1.14” in)

145 x 132 x 29 mm
(5.71” x 5.2” x 1.14” in)

145 x 132 x 29 mm
(5.71” x 5.2” x 1.14” in)

100

100

Large Multi-Function Tag
- Std RF

Large Multi-Function Tag - 
Std. AM

Large Multi-Function Tag - 
Super RF

Large Multi-Function Tag - 
Super AM


